Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
STEEL FRAME TABLE1200MM W X
600MM D X 730MM H - 40MM X
40MM TUBE FRAME - ADJ. FEET
Steel Frame Table
1200mm W x 600mm D x 730mm H - 40mm
x 40mm Tube Frame - Adj. Feet
E0 Rated Melamine Board
SKU: SFT126
GALLERY IMAGES
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The versatile steel frame table can be used in the kitchen or office and has a black powder coated
frame with 25mm top.
Comes in a choice of top colours and backed by a 3 year warranty.
Finishes:
Specifications
SKU Top Length Top Width Height
SFT126 1200mm 600mm 730mm
SFT1575 1500mm 750mm 730mm
SFT1875 1800mm 750mm 730mm
SFT189 1800mm 900mm 730mm
Box Dimensions
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
SFT126 Box 1/3 650mm 1260mm 40mm 0.03 15kg
SFT126 Box 2/3 620mm 780mm 140mm 0.07 7kg
SFT126 Box 3/3 50mm 1120mm 50mm 0.01 2kg
SFT1575 Box 1/3 810mm 1560mm 40mm 0.05 22kg
SFT1575 Box 2/3 770mm 770mm 140mm 0.08 8kg
SFT1575 Box 3/3 50mm 1420mm 50mm 0.01 2.5kg
SFT1875 Box 1/3 810mm 1860mm 40mm 0.06 28kg
SFT1875 Box 2/3 770mm 770mm 140mm 0.08 9kg
SFT1875 Box 3/3 50mm 1730mm 50mm 0.01 3kg
SFT189 Box 1/3 960mm 1860mm 40mm 0.07 32kg
SFT189 Box 2/3 140mm 930mm 770mm 0.1 9kg
SFT189 Box 3/3 50mm 1720mm 50mm 0.01 3kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4